CcO

San Carlos and Half Moon Bay Airports Master Fee Schedule

Effective July 1, 2024

Transient Aircraft Overnight Parking
SOL/HAF Transient Overniaht Parkina Small (0-3.999 Ibs) Per night $15 $15 $15 $15
SOL/HAF Transient Overniaht Parkina Medium (4.000-7.999 Ibs) Per night $20 $20 $20 $20
SOL/HAF Transient Overniaht Parkina Large (8.000 Ibs and above) Per night $25 $25 $25 $25
Aircraft Tiedowns & T-Shades
HAF Tiedown Standard Monthly $69 $81 $95 $111
SOL Tiedown Standard Monthlv $153 $158 $163 $168
SoL Taxi-in Tiedown Taxi-in Monthly $221 $253 $289 $331
SoL Helicopter Tiedown Helicopter Monthlv $221 $253 $289 $331
SoL T-Shade Tiedown Standard Monthly $327 $337 $347 $357
SOL Executive Tiedown Executive Monthlv $443 $456 $470 $484
Aircraft Hanaars
SOL Half-hanaar 554-706 sf Monthlv $294-$375 $303-$386 $312-$398 $321-$410
HAF Standard Hanaar Rows HA-HB Monthly $516 $578 $665 $765
SoL Standard Hanaar Rows 3-7 (excludes 709 & 710) Monthlv $526 $589 $648 $713
SoL Standard Hanaar Rows 10-11. 14 Monthly $695 $739 $791 $846
sQL Standard Hangar Rows 8-11, 14 (fire suppression)  |Monthly $834 $859 $885 $912
SoL Executive Hanaar Rows 13. 15 Monthly $885 $974 $1.081 $1,200
SoL Executive Hanaars 709 & 710 Monthlv $913 $1.013 $1.135 $1.260
SoL Executive Hanaar Rows 13. 15 (fire suppression) Monthly $1.062 $1.163 $1.268 $1,395
SoL Executive Hanaar Row 1 Monthlv $1.204 $1.288 $1.378 $1.474
SoL Executive Hanaar Row 2 (fold up doors) Monthly $1.388 $1,388 $1.430 $1.473
Storaae
SOL/HAF Aviation Storage 151-706 sf Monthly $80-$375 $82-$386 $84-398 $87-$410
Hangar, T-Shade & Tiedown Waitlist Fees
SQL/HAF Nonrefundable waitlist fee Hangar $500, T-Shade $300, Tiedown Per waitlist application  [$200-$500 $200-$500 $200-$500 $200-$500
Overniaht Vehicle Parkina
SQL/HAF Overnight Vehicle Parking Permit required - 10 night maximum Per vehicle, per night $20 $20 $25 $25
Administrative Fees
Vehicle Parking Citation Dailv. per occurrence Varies Varies Varies Varies
Expired Aircraft Certificate of Insurance Per Month $50 $50 $50 $50
Business Operators
SQL/HAF Aeronautical Operators Commercial Operating Permit - required to |Monthly, per business $500 minimum $500 minimum $500 minimum $500 minimum
conduct business at County Airports activity
Non-Based Business Operators
SQL/HAF Independent Operator Temporary Aeronautical Operators w/out Per occurrence, or $100 $100 $100 $100
County Permit Use of Airport
Landing Fee
SQL/HAF Aircraft Landing Fee Charter operators |Per landing |$100 |$103 |$106 |$109
Rental Car/Ground Transportation
SQL/HAF Rental Car/Ground Transportation Operators with County Permit Monthly, per parking $100 $100 $100 $100
space
SQL/HAF Rental Car/Ground Transportation Operators w/out County Permit Per key/car drop-off, or $20 $20 $20 $20
Use of Airport

Airport fees shall be adjusted 3% annually each July 1st; Hangar and tiedown fees will be adjusted to FMV over a three year period from FY 2024-25 through FY 2026-27.

All County Airports Rates & Fees are subject to Annual adjustments; Non-payment or frequent late payments may result in termination of Agreement/Permit with County; County Agreement/Permit and
compliance with Airports Minimum Standards required for all tenants & business operators; Hangars, t-shades & tiedowns are assigned based aircraft wingspan/length; Vehicle Parking Citation amount may
change due to local and/or State fee increases.




	Airport Fees_BOS

